California Debt Limit Allocation Committee

List of Awards for March 24, 2010 Allocation Meeting

Allocation
Agenda Analyst Applicant/ . . . Project Allocation Awarded Unused 2008 Unused 2008 HR Unused 2009 Expiration Invoice
Item No. Appl. No. Initials Issuer Project Name | Project City County Requested (Current Carryforward [3221 Carryforward| Carryforward Reso. Number Date Number
Volume Cap)
Exempt Facilities:
California i
Infrastructure | _Poseidon .
6.1 10-013 W | and Economic | Desalination | Carlsbad San Diego | $530,000,000 | $530,000,000 $0 $0 $0 10-13 | June 22,2010 | FY 09-1097
Development Project
Exempt
Facilities Pool 1 Total - Exempt Facilities Applications:| $530,000,000 | $530,000,000 $0 $0 $0
Count
Qualified Residential Rental Projects:
Mixed Income Projects:
California Lincoln Walk
71 10-015 BH Statewide Incoin Walk | santa Monica | Los Angeles | $21,100,000 $0 $0 $0 $21,100,000 10-14 June 22,2010 | FY 09-1098
Communities | Apartments
Mixed Income | Total - Rural Project Applications:| $21,100,000 $0 $0 $0 $21,100,000
Pool Count
General Pool Projects:
Housing
7.2 10-008 CA '?ﬁ;hgi't';yoif La”d'"lgls Phase| o ilavista | SanDiego | $30,000,000 $0 $0 $30,000,000 $0 10-15 July2,2010 | FY 09-1099
Chula Vista
California
Statewide Parkside
7.3 10-011 RF Communities Terrace Chico Butte $9,954,925 $0 $0 $9,605,000 $349,925 10-16 July 12,2010 | FY 09-1100
Development | Apartments
Authority
Oakland I(_:I?:ss(i:;eik
7.4 10-018 RF Housing Phase R/' Oakland Alameda $21,000,000 $0 $0 $21,000,000 $0 10-17 June 22,2010 | FY 09-1101
Authority
Apartments
California
Statewide . .
75 10-020 w Communities | acienda Hills |- DesertHot | oy o Giie | 64 707,060 $0 $0 $3,921,815 $785,245 10-18 July2,2010 | FY 09-1102
Apartments Springs
Development
Authority
California
Statewide Crescent
7.6 10-024 RF Communities Manor San Francisco | San Francisco | $9,680,000 $0 $8,390,492 $0 $1,289,508 10-19 July 12,2010 | FY 09-1103
Development | Apartments
Authority
Gencegz'ni’oo' 5 Total - General Pool Project Applications:| $75,341,985 $0 $8,390,492 $64,526,815 $2,424,678
Total QRRP . . . . Lo
Count 6 Total - Qualified Residential Rental Project Applications:| $96,441,985 $0 $8,390,492 $64,526,815 $23,524,678
Grand Total 7 GRAND TOTAL - May 27th APPLICATIONS:| $626,441,985 | $530,000,000 $8,390,492 $64,526,815 $23,524,678

Page 1




Allocation

Agenda Appl. No Analyst Applicant/ Project Name | Project City Project Allocation Awarded Unused 2008 Unused 2008 HR Unused 2009 Reso. Number Expiration Invoice
Item No. T Initials Issuer County Requested (Current Carryforward [3221 Carryforward| Carryforward : Date Number
Volume Cap)
\
Summary:
Pool Number of Total Amount Requested
QRRP Mixed 1 $21,100,000
QRRP General 5 $75,341,985
Exempt 1 $530,000,000
Totals 6 $626,441,985
Analysts
RF - Richard
CA- Crystal
JW - John Weir

Page 2




